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To,
The Head,
Department of English,

Arts, Science and Commerce College,

Naldurg, Dist. Osmanabad.
Subject: Value Added Certificate course for the students.

As per the decision in CDC you are directed to conduct A
Certificate Course in your department for the students of our college. The
course should be of 30 hours and be conducted in the academic year
2020-21.

Convey your timetable of the course to the Timetable Committee in
order to avoid any overlapping of lectures.

Arts Science & Commerce College
Naldurg, Dist. Osmanabad-413602
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Date: 07.03.2021
Notice for Student

The Department of English proposes to organise an Advance Training in Spoken
English for Students who have completed the training given by TCS under Youth
Employability Program organised by Career Guidance and Counselling Cell of the
college. The training will commence from 09/03/2021 and end on 07/04/2021. The
course will be conducted in online mode only. A test of English Language will be
conducted to shortlist the students for the training and selected students will be
shared a link for Google classroom on the Whatsapp group. A separate instruction

manual will be shared with the students.

ead pRﬁﬂgﬁ%bl!ege

* Arts Science & COnt
E}T "i~ba “DLL‘J e] Neldurg, Dist.Csmanatad-413602
E@bVeberj Department of English




Timestamp

09/03/2021 15:32:45
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09/03/2021 13:22:54
09/03/2021 13:59:13
09/03/2021 14:14:39

Email address
audubansode4444@gmail.com
sachincpatil1998@gmail.com
poojaswami92950@gmail.com
vaibhavskore280899@gmail.coi
mahigudde6403@gmail.com
pw23952@gmail.com

Vsachinjadhavﬂ43@gmil.com

pragatidaware358@gmail.com
meghabhoi479@gmail com
shubhampalne0088@gmail.cor

Monalikamble777@gmail.com
akshayswami1020@gmail.com

'__sag_arr_ath_0_d2028@gmai|.com

sakshibanode49@gmail.com
kalshettimamta@gmail.com
giresiddhi@gmail.com
haldesujata33@gmail.com
avinashpawar8698@gmail.com
panchashilag07@gmail.com
pj'8§.23'558@gmail.com
gjainjangade 10@gmail.com
pawé;niiish2001 @gmail.com
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09/03/2021 12:52:45
09/03/2021 14:48:52
09/03/2021 12:55:09
09/03/2021 13:15:08

09/03/2021 13:35:14
-gr1145697 @gmail.com
ajayj5706@gmail.com

reshmajadhav866@gmail.com

09/03/2021 20:37:47
09/03/2021 20:43:17
09/03/2021 21:06:34
09/03/2021 21:46:29
00/03/2021 21:58:14

09/03/2021 22:40:54
10/03/2021 10:22:20

10/03/2021 11:33:02

10/03/2021 11:38:58

10/03/2021 11:48:49
10/03/2021 11:58:30
10/03/2021 12:50:03
10/03/2021 20:27:06

_p_ri_ygr]_k__adgz_naneTO@gmail.com
karanjemahesh68@gmail.com
patilsonalganesh97@gmail.com
vj43724@gmail.com

: sonamkshirs_a_gar?_j @gma_i[.:_:_c_:_rr:
09/03/2021 15:41:17
“mayurkarande121@gmail.com

Vaishnavisantoshnalwade9604(

pallavipatil5212@gmail.com
sachinshingade9657@gmail.col
2020shitalpawar@gmail.com
madaneganesh31@gmail.com
lakaderavindra97 @gmail.com
saurabhsurvase4@gmail.com

nagarseom@gmail.com
sohampatil5002@gmail.com
upasnapatil433@gmail.com
sp898093@gmail.com
kamblerenuka629@gmail.com
bansodejyoti943@gmail.com
vidyakage2000@gmail.com
mirashinde40@gmail.com
itkarujwala99@gmail.com
jaysurywaghmare1891@gmail.c
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Name of the Student

Audumber Siddharth Bansode

Sachin chandrakant patil
Pooja Irayya Swami
VAIBHAV SHIVRAM KORE
Mahesh Mahalappa Gudde
Pooja Mahadev Waghmare
SACHIN RAJENDRA JADHA\
Pragatl Da&u Daware

Megha Vishnu Bhoi

ShubhamBaswashwar palne

Monali Dattatn_ay K_amble
Sharankumar Anil Swami
Sagar Vinayak Rathod

-Sakshi Appanna Bansode

Mamta Ananda Kalshetti
Siddhi I_:)_hananjay__Gire
Sujata biru halde
A\;'inash Balu Pawar

‘Panchshila Govind Gaikwad -

Pooja govind jadhav

Ganesh Dharmpal Jalnjangad
Pawar nitish ram

Ruchita Aruﬁ Jagtap

Priyanka parmeshwar danane
Mahésh Rajesh Karanje
Sonal Vaijinath Birajdar

Vijay Tanaji Jadhav

sonam shivaji kshirsagar
'Vaish'navi santosh nalwade
Ma]!inath Sanjay Karande
Pallavi Mahaveer Patil

Sachin Sunil Shingade

Shital satish pawar

Madane Ganesh Vijay
Ravindra Anil Lakade
Saurabh Vilas Survase
Ganesh Rathod

Ajay shriram jadhav

Reshma Subhash Jadhav
OMKAR RAJKUMAR NAGAR
Soham Baburao Patil

Upasna Udhav Patil

Sac;Hin Hari Pawar

Renuka Ambadas Kamble
Jyoti kamalakar bansode

Shinde Mirabai Ananda
Ujwala kashinath Itkar
Suryakant Shankar Waghmart

9168418040

801 QB33370

8805058689
7972945694
9588422768
7083624685
7666282610
9689933074
9579673746
9637422947
8767638021
7264947106
7020048982
9370391170
9011667219
8669868952
9284097958
8329307686
9579553992
9130651059
8796838717
9527784618
9011304699

SR BT

8459289416
9890412569
9503742386

9834804949

9604610784
9552133297
9307930941

9657030858
9303791116

+919325607706

9011212053
7378592604
8788988366
7875447201
8080792484
8855000053
9168332201
7218190165

7020229482

7840977641
8080775259
9022952465
9322973192
9730779365
9689899854
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s
ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,
NALDURG

Date: 10.03.2020
Advance Training in Spoken English

Instructions to the Participant Students

Dear students
Hope you are fine.

We proposed to start an Advance Training in Spoken
English particularly for those who have completed the training
given by TCS under Youth Employability Program.

30 days henceforth we will strive to improve your skills in
English language, most particularly that of spoken English. This
will help you to communicate during your interviews, group
discussions, presentations, etc. in accurate English with a lot of

confidence.

In order to identify your present knowledge of English language
we have conducted a test which was responded by almost all
students, and except a few, all of you have shown fair
knowledge of English language. Those who have not done well,
we will plan to initiate a program of improvement of the
English language, with the primary focus on grammar. Good
news is that, they will also be allowed to participate in this
Advanced Training of Spoken English, irrespective of
their marks.

Dear students I should make it clear that this is a complete
online training to be conducted on Google classroom. In the
Google classroom you will daily receive the study material
which will include documents, audios, videos and sometimes
links of video.
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s

NALDURG

ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,

Date: 10.03.2020

Advance Training in Spoken English

Instructions to the Participant Students

1. There will be some audios along with its script in PDF

form. You are supposed...
to read the PDF aloud,
Listen the audio using headphone,

1.
ii.
iil.

Listen

the audio

using headphone

and

simultaneously reading the PDF of it.

2. You will be shared with some videos which you have to
listen carefully twice and try to repeat it aloud.

3. There will be some group activities in which you have to
participate along with a partner.

4. You need to submit the exercises on regular mode.

If you find any difficulty leave a comment in the comment box
on the Google classroom. I hope you will enjoy and improve
your English.

Thank you.
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s

ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,

NALDURG

Date: 10.03.2020

List of Students Registered for

Advance Training in Spoken English

Sr. | Name of the Student Mobile Email address
No Number
1 | Audumber Siddharth Bansode | 9168418040 | audubansode4444(@gmail.com
2 | Sachin chandrakant patil 8010833370 | sachincpatil1998@gmail.com
3 | Pooja Irayya Swami 8805058689 | poojaswamif2950@gmail.com
4 | Vaibhav Shivram Kore 7972945694 | vaibhavskore280899(@gmail.com
5 | Mahesh Mahalappa Gudde 9588422768 | mahigudde6403(@gmail.com
6 | Pooja Mahadev Waghmare 7083624685 | pw23952@gmail.com
7 | Sachin Rajendra Jadhav 7666282610 | sachinjadhavr143@gmil.com
8 | Pragati Dattu Daware 9689933074 | pragatidaware358(@gmail.com
9 | Megha Vishnu Bhoi 9579673746 | meghabhoi479@gmail.com
10 | ShubhamBaswashwar palne 9637422947 | shubhampalne0088@gmail.com
11 | Monali Dattatray Kamble 8767638021 | Monalikamble777@gmail.com
12 | Sharankumar Anil Swami 7264947106 | akshayswamil 020@gmail.com
13 | Sagar Vinayak Rathod 7020048982 | sagarrathod2028@gmail.com
14 | Sakshi Appanna Bansode 9370391170 | sakshibanode49@gmail.com
15 | Mamta Ananda Kalshetti 9011667219 | kalshettimamta@gmail.com
16 | Siddhi Dhananjay Gire 8669868952 | giresiddhi@gmail.com
17 | Sujata biru halde 9284097958 | haldesujata33(@gmail.com
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s

NALDURG

ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,

Date: 10.03.2020

List of Students Registered for
Advance Training in Spoken English

Name of the Student

Mobile Email address

Number

18

Avinash Balu Pawar

8329307686

avinashpawar8698@gmail.com

19

Panchshila Govind Gaikwad

9579553992

panchashilag07@gmail.com

Pooja govind jadhav

9130651059

pj8923558@gmail.com

Ganesh Dharmpal Jainjangade

8796838717

gjainjangade 1 0@ gmail.com

22

Pawar nitish ram

9527784618

pawarnitish2001(@gmail.com

Ruchita Arun Jagtap

9011304699

jagtapruchital 1@gmail.com

Priyanka parmeshwar danane

9309163743

priyankadanane70@gmail.com

Mahesh Rajesh Karanje

8459289416

karanjemahesh68@gmail.com

Sonal Vaijinath Birajdar

9890412569

patilsonalganesh97@gmail.com

Vijay Tanaji Jadhav

9503742386

vj43724@gmail.com

sonam shivaji kshirsagar

9834804949

sonamkshirsagar71(@gmail.com

29

Vaishnavi santosh nalwade

9604610784

Vaishnavisantoshnalwade9604(@gmail .com |

Mallinath Sanjay Karande

9552133297

mayurkarancel21(@gmail.com

31

Pallavi Mahaveer Patil

9307930941

pallavipatil5212@gmail.com

Sachin Sunil Shingade

9657030858

sachinshingade9657@gmail.com

Shital satish pawar

9309791116

2020shitalpawar@gmail.com

Madane Ganesh Vijay

9325607706

madaneganesh3 | @gmail.com
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s
ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,
NALDURG

Date: 10.03.2020

List of Students Registered for
Advance Training in Spoken English

Name of the Student

Mobile

Number

Email address

Ravindra Anil Lakade

9011212053

lakaderavindra97(@gmail.com

Saurabh Vilas Survase

7378592604

saurabhsurvase4@gmail.com

Ganesh Rathod

8788988366

gr1145697@gmail.com

Ajay shriram jadhav

7875447201

ajayj5706@gmail.com

Reshma Subhash Jadhav

8080792484

reshmajadhav866@gmail.com

Omkar Rajkumar Nagarse

8855000053

nagarseom@gmail.com

Soham Baburao Patil

9168332201

sohampatil5002@gmail.com

Upasna Udhayv Patil

7218190165

upasnapatil433@gmail.com

Sachin Har1 Pawar

7020229482

sp898093@gmail.com

Renuka Ambadas Kamble

7840977641

kamblerenuka629@gmail.com

Jyoti kamalakar bansode

8080775259

bansodejyoti943@gmail.com

Vidya Sanjay Kage

9022952465

vidyakage2000@gmail.com

Shinde Mirabai Ananda

9322973192

mirashinde40@gmail.com

Ujwala kashinath Itkar

9730779365

itkarujwala99@gmail.com

Suryakant Shankar Waghmare

9689899854

jaysurywaghmarel891@gmail.com
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s
ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,
NALDURG

Date: 10.03.20 21~*~“:;\ ) 2"
Advance Training in Spoken English

Instructions to the Participant Students

Dear students
Hope you are fine.

We proposed to start an Advance Training in Spoken
English particularly for those who have completed the training
given by TCS under Youth Employability Program.

30 days henceforth we will strive to improve your skills in
English language, most particularly that of spoken English. This
will help you to communicate during your interviews, group
discussions, presentations, etc. in accurate English with a lot of
confidence.

In order to identify your present knowledge of English language
we have conducted a test which was responded by almost all
students, and except a few, all of you have shown fair
knowledge of English language. Those who have not done well,
we will plan to initiate a program of improvement of the
English language, with the primary focus on grammar. Good
news is that, they will also be allowed to participate in this
Advanced Training of Spoken English, irrespective of
their marks.

Dear students I should make it clear that this is a complete
online training to be conducted on Google classroom. In the
Google classroom you will daily receive the study material
which will include documents, audios, videos and sometimes
links of video.
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanshta’s V£
ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, (f’“

NALDURG TONZE «J
Date: 10.03.2651{?3‘.3“‘5”/?’/
Advance Training in Spoken English "

o

E

Instructions to the Participant Students

1. There will be some audios along with its script in PDF
form. You are supposed...
1.  toread the PDF aloud,
1i.  Listen the audio using headphone,
lii. Listen the audio using headphone and
simultaneously reading the PDF of it.
2. You will be shared with some videos which you have to
listen carefully twice and try to repeat it aloud.
3. There will be some group activities in which you have to
participate along with a partner.
4. You need to submit the exercises on regular mode.

If you find any difficulty leave a comment in the comment box
on the Google classroom. I hope you will enjoy and improve
your English.

Thank you.
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Balaghat Shikshan Sanstha,Naldurg’s

>x._.m SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, NALDURG

Tq.Tuljapur, Dist.Osmanabad - 413602

Permanantly affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad

—= Certificate

This is to Certify that Miss/ Mr.

has Participated in

Organized by on

He/ She has Submitted / Presented.

Qe 2o,

Convene Co-ordinator (IQAC) Principal
Dr. M.C. Zade Dr. Sanjay Korekar
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